Team Overall Results

2018 WCC Boys JV

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Mound West Tonka
Annandale

New London Spicer
Dassel-Cokato
Litchfield

Rockford
Watertown Mayer

Average Time Score

00:19:48.67
00:20:11.93
00:20:39.58
00:21:05.95
00:21:06.01
00:22:08.32
00:22:38.89
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2018 WCC Boys JV

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mound West Tonka 00:19:48.67 20 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 2143 . Owen Paul 00:19:07.88 1
2 4 2124 . Andrew Hunter 00:19:48.57 4
3 5 2145 . Roman Fenzl 00:19:52.69 5
4 6 2141 . Michael Kurtz 00:20:01.26 6
5 9 2147 . Charlie Paul 00:20:12.97 9
6 15 2137 . Joe Woychick 00:20:38.85 (15)
7 18 2120 . Jasper Treat 00:20:45.07 (18)
2 Annandale 00:20:11.93 16 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 2004 .Camden Edmonson 00:19:34.75 2
2 7 2026 . Kirkland Allen 00:20:03.83 7
3 8 2039 . Reece Wright 00:20:07.90 8
4 11 2011 . Gabe Riviere 00:20:23.68 11
5 19 2027 .Logan Fort 00:20:49.49 19
6 26 2025 . Jonah Johannes 00:21:14.76 (24)
7 35 2016 . lIsaac Voigt 00:21:40.56 (32)
3 New London Spicer 00:20:39.58 13 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 2168 . Kaleb Smith 00:19:47.56 3
2 13 2161 . Dylan Mueller 00:20:31.89 13
3 20 2171 . Matt Radabaugh 00:20:50.48 20
4 22 2157 .Ben Wehseler 00:21:00.76 22
5 23 2170 .Logan Larson 00:21:07.21 23
6 28 2190 . Sam Haglund 00:21:20.67 (25)
7 29 2173 . Reign Doty 00:21:21.27 (26)
4  Dassel-Cokato 00:21:05.95 11 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 2050 .Bollman, Brandon 00:20:19.14 10
2 14 2079 . Veith, Haydn 00:20:37.44 14
3 21 2058 .Johnson, Emmanuel 00:20:59.76 21
4 34 2062 . Little, Nick 00:21:39.34 31
5 40 2052 . Carlson, Nolan 00:21:54.06 35
6 49 2061 . Johnson, Ryan 00:22:23.21 (38)
7 54 2072 . Resop, Sam 00:22:56.32 (40)
5 Litchfield 00:21:06.01 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 2105 . Mason Woefel 00:20:24.08 12
2 16 2104 . Joseph Carlson 00:20:39.25 16
3 17 2112 . Gavyn Sundve 00:20:39.47 17
4 38 2108 . Terek Stucky 00:21:51.76 34
5 41 2107 . Riley Defries 00:21:55.49 36
6 64 2103 . Jacob Lundin 00:23:47.47 (43)
7 65 2101 . Brenden Smith 00:23:54.05 (44)
6 Rockford 00:22:08.32 5 162
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 2196 . Evan Hubbs 00:21:24.04 27
2 31 2197 . Jack Hanson 00:21:27.92 28
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2018 WCC Boys JV

3 32 2204 . Tristan Faber 00:21:30.00 29

4 37 2205 . Ty Kulavik 00:21:49.15 33

5 70 2193 . Avery Gordee 00:24:30.48 45

7  Watertown Mayer 00:22:38.89 7 189
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

33 2206 . Caleb Barnhart 00:21:33.54 30

2 45 2216 . Mitchell Burns 00:22:14.72 37

3 50 2219 . Zack Hess 00:22:31.02 39

4 57 2212 . Jason Washburn 00:23:14.29 41

5 62 2208 . Dietrick Kaiser 00:23:40.88 42

6 72 2217 . Nicholas Steuernagel 00:24:36.19 (46)

7 76 2214 . Logan Daniels 00:25:05.79 47)
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Individual Overall Results

2018 WCC Boys JV

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 2143 . Owen Paul
2 2 2004 .Camden Edmonson
3 3 2168 . Kaleb Smith
4 4 2124 . Andrew Hunter
5 5 2145 . Roman Fenzl
6 6 2141 . Michael Kurtz
7 7 2026 . Kirkland Allen
8 8 2039 . Reece Wright
9 9 2147 . Charlie Paul
10 10 2050 .Bollman, Brandon
11 11 2011 . Gabe Riviere
12 12 2105 .Mason Woefel
13 13 2161 . Dylan Mueller
14 14 2079 . Veith, Haydn
15 (15) 2137 . Joe Woychick
16 16 2104 .Joseph Carlson
17 17 2112 . Gavyn Sundve
18 (18) 2120 . Jasper Treat
19 19 2027 .Logan Fort
20 20 2171 . Matt Radabaugh
21 21 2058 .Johnson, Emmanuel
22 22 2157 .Ben Wehseler
23 23 2170 .Logan Larson
24 0 2144 . Robbie Brustad
25 0 2128 . Carsten Doepner-Hove
26 (24) 2025 . Jonah Johannes
27 0 2131 . Derek Lloyd
28 (25) 2190 .Sam Haglund
29 (26) 2173 . Reign Doty
30 27 2196 .Evan Hubbs
31 28 2197 .Jack Hanson
32 29 2204 . Tristan Faber
33 30 2206 . Caleb Barnhart
34 31 2062 . Little, Nick
35 (32) 2016 .lIsaac Voigt
36 0 2043 . Trevor Voigt
37 33 2205 . Ty Kulavik
38 34 2108 . Terek Stucky
39 0 2007 . Connor Wipper
40 35 2052 . Carlson, Nolan
41 36 2107 . Riley Defries
42 0 2140 . Max Epsky
43 0 2133 . Dylan Osborn
44 0 2040 . Roman Chapman
45 37 2216 . Mitchell Burns
46 0 2166 . Andrew Hatlestad
47 0 2132 . Dylan McManus
48 0 2181 . Jace Neal
49 (38) 2061 .Johnson, Ryan
50 39 2219 . Zack Hess
51 0 2029 . Luis Martinez Mejia

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:19:07.88 Mound West Tonka
SO 00:19:34.75 Annandale
FR 00:19:47.56 New London Spicer
FR 00:19:48.57 Mound West Tonka
SO 00:19:52.69 Mound West Tonka
SO 00:20:01.26 Mound West Tonka
JR 00:20:03.83 Annandale
SO 00:20:07.90 Annandale
7th 00:20:12.97 Mound West Tonka
FR 00:20:19.14 Dassel-Cokato
SR 00:20:23.68 Annandale
FR 00:20:24.08 Litchfield
SO 00:20:31.89 New London Spicer
FR 00:20:37.44 Dassel-Cokato
SR 00:20:38.85 Mound West Tonka
SO 00:20:39.25 Litchfield
FR 00:20:39.47 Litchfield
SR 00:20:45.07 Mound West Tonka
SR 00:20:49.49 Annandale
SO 00:20:50.48 New London Spicer
SO 00:20:59.76 Dassel-Cokato
JR 00:21:00.76 New London Spicer
SO 00:21:07.21 New London Spicer
JR 00:21:09.62 Mound West Tonka
SR 00:21:10.42 Mound West Tonka
JR 00:21:14.76 Annandale
SO 00:21:18.94 Mound West Tonka
JR 00:21:20.67 New London Spicer
SO 00:21:21.27 New London Spicer
JR 00:21:24.04 Rockford
JR 00:21:27.92 Rockford
7th 00:21:30.00 Rockford
7th 00:21:33.54 Watertown Mayer
SO 00:21:39.34 Dassel-Cokato
SO 00:21:40.56 Annandale
SO 00:21:41.56 Annandale
7th 00:21:49.15 Rockford
SO 00:21:51.76 Litchfield
SO 00:21:52.56 Annandale
SO 00:21:54.06 Dassel-Cokato
SO 00:21:55.49 Litchfield
FR 00:21:55.70 Mound West Tonka
SO 00:22:03.16 Mound West Tonka
SR 00:22:12.84 Annandale
SO 00:22:14.72 Watertown Mayer
SR 00:22:15.13 New London Spicer
JR 00:22:15.53 Mound West Tonka
FR 00:22:20.04 New London Spicer
FR 00:22:23.21 Dassel-Cokato
SO 00:22:31.02 Watertown Mayer
SO 00:22:32.58 Annandale
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

45

(46)

(47)

O O O o o

2165
2037
2072
2136
2126
2212
2020
2049
2167
2179
2208
2031
2103
2101
2129
2135
2172
2057
2193
2019
2217
2071
2078
2010
2214
2146
2150
2089
2125
2085

. Alexander Juhl

. Parker Nyberg

. Resop, Sam

. Jett Andrews

. Brock Munsterteiger
.Jason Washburn

. Jacob Welter

. Amundson, Carson
. Jake Brouwer

. Grant Hubbard

. Dietrick Kaiser

. Mason Miller

. Jacob Lundin

. Brenden Smith

. Connor Soule

. Ethan Jemtrud

. Nathan Klaers

. Hoffman, Albert

. Avery Gordee

. Jacob Vinkemeier

. Nicholas Steuernagel
. Resop, Jackson

. Tormanen, Colin

. Devon Johnson

. Logan Daniels

. Tanner Kittleson

. Josh Seeley

. Caleb Lindeman

. Brett Bowman

. Oscar Pena

2018 WCC Boys JV

SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
7th
JR
SR
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00:22:33.16
00:22:44.73
00:22:56.32
00:23:07.42
00:23:12.48
00:23:14.29
00:23:15.09
00:23:24.78
00:23:31.52
00:23:35.80
00:23:40.88
00:23:47.07
00:23:47.47
00:23:54.05
00:23:55.89
00:24:00.66
00:24:13.07
00:24:24.18
00:24:30.48
00:24:32.00
00:24:36.19
00:24:38.48
00:24:38.88
00:25:04.89
00:25:05.79
00:25:23.93
00:27:17.40
00:28:18.05
00:28:23.01
00:28:26.13

New London Spicer
Annandale
Dassel-Cokato
Mound West Tonka
Mound West Tonka
Watertown Mayer
Annandale
Dassel-Cokato
New London Spicer
New London Spicer
Watertown Mayer
Annandale
Litchfield

Litchfield

Mound West Tonka
Mound West Tonka
New London Spicer
Dassel-Cokato
Rockford
Annandale
Watertown Mayer
Dassel-Cokato
Dassel-Cokato
Annandale
Watertown Mayer
Mound West Tonka
Mound West Tonka
GSL

Mound West Tonka
GSL
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